CoverKids Monthly Enroliment Report-August-2023

Plan Administrator

AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
BLUECARE

BLUECARE

BLUECARE

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN | East

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN ' Middle

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN West

Grand Total

Female Female Female
County 0-19 19 --> Total
ANDERSON 164 61 225
BEDFORD 154 215 369
BENTON 33 6 39
BLEDSOE 14 8 22
BLOUNT 280 90 370
BRADLEY 287 176 463
CAMPBELL 71 11 82
CANNON 41 4 45
CARROLL 63 8 71
CARTER 124 17 141
CHEATHAM 98 25 123
CHESTER 34 4 38
CLAIBORNE 70 6 76
CLAY 16 2 18
COCKE 81 14 95
COFFEE 126 49 175
CROCKETT 34 19 53
CUMBERLAND 99 38 137
DAVIDSON 1459 1 3359 | 4818
DECATUR 22 2 24
DEKALB 43 22 65
DICKSON 156 47 203
DYER 77 17 94
FAYETTE 56 9 65
FENTRESS 50 54
FRANKLIN 59 23 82
GIBSON 119 21 140
GILES 64 9 73
GRAINGER 52 8 60
GREENE 125 46 171
GRUNDY 21 1 22
HAMBLEN 142 315 457

HAMILTON 645 788 1433

Grand

Region = Total

East 4074

Middle = 6662

West 2409

East 5125

Middle = 6922

West 3243

4187

6703

2492

41817
Male Male Grand
0-19 Total Total
146 146 371
140 140 509
34 34 73
26 26 48
311 311 681
308 308 771
78 78 160
43 43 88
67 67 138
123 123 264
85 85 208
31 31 69
65 65 141
14 14 32
78 78 173
107 . 107 282
36 36 89
132 132 269
1417 | 1417 6235
16 16 40
48 48 113
187 187 390
72 72 166
62 62 127
51 51 105
83 83 165
127 127 267
69 69 142
48 48 108
155 155 326
31 31 53
153 153 610
702 702 2135



County
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX

LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MORGAN
OBION
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY
SMITH

Female Female Female

0-19
8
51
56
99
18
62
68
44
13
49
31
134
31
921
12
37
107
50
80
142
76
172
51
91
321
139
63
23
104
494
15
31
45
60
24
10
29
195
64
94
195
1100
59
25
232
1533
59

19 -->
2
4

10
12
9
17
10
12
1
3

43

672

17

23
91
81
103
12
35
122
20

21
193

29

172
42
11

197

916

11
368
2343
10

Total
10
55
66

111
27
79
78
56
14
52
35

177
38

1593
13
44

124
51

103

233

157

275
63

126

443

159
66
26

125

687
15
37
74
68
25
12
31

367

106

105

392

2016
64
36
600
3876
69

Male
0-19

12
47
73
117
15
66
59
55
15
46
23
146
32
951

41
140
42
76
150
62
186
54
98
328
124
64
23
118
518
15
32
64
66
23

24
191
63
100
208
1197
71
35
280
1518
50

Male Grand

Total Total
12 22
47 102
73 139

117 228
15 42
66 145
59 137
55 111
15 29
46 98
23 58

146 323
32 70

951 2544

5 18
41 85

140 264
42 93
76 179

150 383
62 219

186 461
54 117
98 224

328 771

124 283
64 130
23 49

118 243

518 1205
15 30
32 69
64 138
66 134
23 48

8 20
24 55

191 558
63 169

100 205

208 600

1197 3213
71 135
35 71

280 880

1518 5394

50 119



County
STEWART
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TIPTON
TROUSDALE
UNICOI
UNION

VAN BUREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEAKLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
OTHER
GRAND TOTAL

Female
0-19

45
312
511

95

30

39

41

8

99
263

32

57

66
398
389

89

14670

Female Female

19 --> | Total

1 46

49 361

239 750

8 103

5 35

6 45

8 49

2 10

35 134

84 347

36

5 62

5 71

99 497

175 564

42 131
11853

Male
0-19

30
321
551
133

32

41

46

10
113
267

34

59

69
422
425

65

Male Grand
Total Total
30 76
321 682
551 1301
133 236
32 67
41 86
46 95
10 20
113 247
267 614
34 70
59 121
69 140
422 919
425 989
65 196

26523 | 15294 | 15294 41817
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